

Ohio Conference UCC  
Revenue & Expense  
April 30, 2017

	General Operating	General Operating YTD Budget	General Operating YTD Prior	OCUCC Prior Year Variation	Other Programs YTD	ODM YTD Total	ODM YTD Budget	ODM Prior Year	ODM Prior Year Variation	GRAND YTD Total	GRAND YTD Total Budget	GRAND YTD Total Prior Year
<b>Revenue:</b>												
OCWM	\$88,775.85	\$182,679.32	\$111,260.52	-20.21%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$88,775.85	\$182,679.32	\$111,260.52
Camp Income	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$69,284.66	\$0.00	\$55,012.45	25.94%	\$69,284.66	\$0.00	\$55,012.45
Direct Gifts	\$4,500.00	\$4,466.68	\$0.00	0.00%		\$495.76	\$0.00	\$3,269.85	-84.84%	\$4,995.76	\$4,466.68	\$3,269.85
Conference Support	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UCCR Rebate	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other/Misc Income	\$15,441.24	\$7,344.32	\$107.80	100.00%	\$4,444.96	\$3,140.03	\$0.00	\$312.19	905.81%	\$18,581.27	\$7,344.32	\$419.99
<b>Total Revenue</b>	\$108,717.09	\$194,490.32	\$111,368.32	-2.38%	\$4,444.96	\$72,920.45	\$0.00	\$58,594.49	24.45%	\$181,637.54	\$198,935.28	\$177,251.81
<b>Expenses:</b>												
National OCWM	\$13,215.92	\$63,937.68	\$38,941.19	-66.06%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$13,215.92	\$63,937.68	\$38,941.19
Salary	\$63,456.26	\$64,042.32	\$83,157.66	-23.69%		\$0.00	\$6,180.68	\$0.00	0.00%	\$63,456.26	\$70,223.00	\$83,157.66
Benefits	\$28,174.26	\$23,047.36	\$21,365.18	31.87%		\$0.00	\$43.32	\$0.00	0.00%	\$28,174.26	\$23,090.68	\$21,365.18
Travel/Other	\$4,852.53	\$6,933.32	\$5,585.88	-13.13%		\$0.00	\$416.64	\$0.00	0.00%	\$4,852.53	\$7,349.96	\$5,585.88
Rent	\$5,341.92	\$3,200.00	\$4,060.90	31.55%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$5,341.92	\$3,200.00	\$4,060.90
Lease/Rental	\$480.70	\$1,080.68	\$1,418.80	-66.12%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$480.70	\$1,080.68	\$1,418.80
Supplies	\$151.84	\$458.32	\$269.93	43.75%		\$1,788.85	\$8,355.68	\$1,027.56	74.09%	\$1,940.69	\$8,814.00	\$1,297.49
R&M	\$919.92	\$1,188.00	\$757.98	21.36%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$84.99	-100.00%	\$919.92	\$1,188.00	\$84.97
Tax&Insurance	\$2,974.92	\$1,525.00	\$2,675.00	11.21%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,924.72	89.07%	\$12,286.10	\$1,525.00	\$7,599.72
Legal	\$0.00	\$666.68	\$1,358.50	-100.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$666.68	\$1,358.50
Utilities	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,295.40	-100.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,295.40
Program & Consulting	\$16,905.93	\$8,400.00	\$19,435.64	-13.02%		\$0.00	\$59,021.32	\$1,915.00	-100.00%	\$16,905.93	\$67,421.32	\$21,350.64
General Admin	\$3,331.03	\$3,171.40	\$3,525.67	-5.52%		\$8,246.73	\$4,895.36	\$7,838.66	5.21%	\$11,577.76	\$8,066.76	\$11,364.33
Committees	\$2,747.34	\$1,420.00	\$253.58	983.42%	\$5,131.64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$12,499.25	\$1,420.00	\$253.58
Institution Support	\$7,174.73	\$17,563.32	\$21,236.10	-66.21%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$7,174.73	\$17,563.32	\$21,236.10
Interest	\$80.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$4,327.16	\$4,645.00	\$4,543.40	-4.76%	\$4,407.21	\$4,645.00	\$4,543.40
Depreciation	\$235.04	\$276.68	\$235.04	0.00%		\$22,656.00	\$26,032.00	\$11,526.00	96.56%	\$22,891.04	\$26,308.68	\$11,761.04
<b>Total Expenses</b>	\$150,042.39	\$196,910.76	\$204,277.05	-26.55%	\$5,131.64	\$46,329.92	\$109,590.00	\$33,155.73	39.73%	\$206,124.22	\$311,632.40	\$239,422.75
<b>Net Profit/(Loss)</b>	-\$41,325.30	-\$2,420.44	-\$92,908.73	-55.52%	-\$686.68	\$26,590.53	-\$109,590.00	\$25,438.76	4.53%	-\$24,486.68	-\$112,697.12	-\$62,170.94
<b>Non-Operating Income</b>												
Interest Income/Invest	\$6.93	\$57,368.00	\$4.07	70.27%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$6.93	\$57,368.00	\$4.07
Gain on Sale Asset	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Investment Draw/ Cashflow	\$0.00	\$3,733.32	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$3,733.32	\$0.00
Investment Distributions	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
<b>Grand Total Net Profit/(Loss)</b>	-\$41,318.37	\$58,680.88	-\$92,904.66	35.94%	-\$686.68	\$26,590.53	-\$109,590.00	\$25,438.76	4.53%	-\$24,479.75	-\$51,595.80	-\$62,166.87